
After January 1, 2022, all interconnected nurse tanks or nurse tanks with a capacity 
of 10,000 L  or greater, must be equipped with an appropriate emergency discharge 
control as specified in  CSA B620-20. Call us to order yours today!

! IMPORTANT CHANGES
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022

ELECTRIC AIR
ESV

ISC

EMERGENCY DISCHARGE CONTROL - ELECTRIC/AIR

MB 204-885-8260  I  SK  306-244-4448
CALL US TODAY!  We’re open Monday-Thursday 8am-5pm & Friday 8am-4:30pm

BRAND ACTUATOR 1/4" VALVE 2" VALVE
REGO

FISHER

MARSHALL

STP810-R

STP810

STP810

RGA6010

FRN551-10

ME980C-10

RGA6016

FRN551-16

ME980C-16

BRAND ACTUATOR 1/4" VALVE 2" VALVE
REGO

FISHER

MARSHALL

RG6016RA

ME552

ME552

RGA6010

FRN551-10

ME980C-10

RGA6016

FRN551-16

ME980C-16

ACCESSORIES
	 DESCRIPTION	 PART NUMBER
	Main Switch - Tractor Cab	 ST113860	

Electric Actuator pigtail	 STAPT 

	Wiring Harness Ext 15ft	 ST113865 

	Wiring Harness Ext 20ft	 ST113868 

	Wiring Harness Ext 50ft	 ST113869

	 TANK	 VALVE		  EXCESS	 PART 
	CONNECTION	 OUTLET	 BODY	 FLOW RATE	 NUMBER
	 1¼" MNPT	 1¼" FNPT	 ANGLE	 45 GPM	 STA120-45A

	 1½" MNPT	 1½" FNPT	 ANGLE	 45 GPM	 STA15-45A

	 1½" MNPT	 1½" FNPT	 ANGLE	 60 GPM	 STA15-60A

DYPNEUCUBEKT

	 AIR BOX	 PART NUMBER

			  DYPNEUCUBEKT

		 PNEUCUBE	

SIZE ISC ONLY ISC/ACTUATOR
1¼" x 1¼" STRAIGHT

1¼" x 1¼" TEE BODY

1½" x 1½" TEE BODY

1¼" x 1½" MARSHALL & FISHER

ME990-10-85

ME992-10-85

ME992-12-85

ME990AR-10-85

ME992AR-10-85

ME992AR-12-85

ME225

ACTUATOR ONLY


